Forankra

Zabezpieczamy wszystko w transporcie™

Chain Sling G80 3-leg with Foundry Hooks and
Grab Hooks

Product information

Part Code

42071254W

42071291W

42071138W

42071175W

42071222W

High quality 3-leg chain sling equipped with foundry hooks with shortening hooks. Manufactured with high quality grade 80 components.
Chain slings are one of the most popular tools for lifting loads in various industries. They are ideal as auxiliary equipment for transporting and
lifting loads. All our slings meet the requirements of EU standards and have CE marking. The main advantages of our lifting slings are high
resistance to mechanical damage and temperature, they are 100% safe and offer high WLL with low own weight.

Material: Steel

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked

Temperature range: -40°C up to +200°C / 400°C = WLL 75%

Finish: Painted, black / yellow

Standard: EN 818-4

Safety factor: 4:1
Grade: 8

WLL
ton

4.25
6.7
11.2

17



Blueprint




	Chain Sling G80 3-leg with Foundry Hooks and Grab Hooks
	Blueprint


