



Chain Sling G80 3-leg with Foundry Hooks and Grab Hooks

Product information

High quality 3-leg chain sling equipped with foundry hooks with shortening hooks. Manufactured with high quality grade 80 components. Chain slings are one of the most popular tools for lifting loads in various industries. They are ideal as auxiliary equipment for transporting and lifting loads. All our slings meet the requirements of EU standards and have CE marking. The main advantages of our lifting slings are high resistance to mechanical damage and temperature, they are 100% safe and offer high WLL with low own weight.

Material: Steel

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked

Temperature range: -40°C up to +200°C / 400°C = WLL 75%

Finish: Painted, black / yellow

Standard: EN 818-4

Safety factor: 4:1

Grade: 8

Part Code	WLL ton
42071254W	2.36
42071291W	4.25
42071138W	6.7
42071175W	11.2
42071222W	17

Blueprint

